
AGENDA NOTES 

Solicitation Name and Number 
Herbicide & Growth Regulator Service 
(Annual Contract with 3 Options to Renew) 

ITB No. 2025-100064 
Procurement Agent Le’Shan Jones 

Date Solicitation bid prices expires. September 22, 2025 

Solicitation Name, Number and 
Contract Number of expiring/expired 
contract  

Herbicide Growth Regulator Services 

CPA No. 1286042 

Previous Contract Number, 
Contractor Name and Award Amount 

CPA No. 1286042 
American Eagle, LLC 

$506,358.80 – Total 

Previous Amount Spent on 
Expiring/Expired Contract 

$420,312.64 - Total 

Prime Contractor Information and 
LSBE – Subcontractor  

American Eagle, LLC 
Shalana McNamee – CEO/Owner 
Years in Business: 4 
Years Doing Business with DeKalb: 3 

LSBE: LSBE DeKalb – 20% 
Executive Realty Solutions, Inc. 
Justin Menifee – President 
6686 Browns Mill Ferry Dr. 
Lithonia, GA 30038 
Herbicide Applications with various methods, 
Truck, Equipment, & Hand Applications  

Attachments • User Department Recommendation Form
• Bid Tabulation
• Market Survey


