
AGENDA NOTES 

Solicitation Name and Number 
Herbicide and Growth Regulator Services 
(Annual Contract with 2 Options to Renew) 
ITB No. 21-101459  

Procurement Agent Le’Shan L. Jones 
Vendor(s) agree to renew under the same 
prices, terms, and conditions Yes 

Solicitation Name, Number and Contract 
Number of expiring/expired contract  Herbicide and Growth Regulator Services 

ITB No. 21-101459, CPA No. 1286042 

Contract Number, Contractor Name and 
Award Amount  

CPA No.:1286042 
Total Award:  $338,777.20 
Initial     $138,777.20 
1st Renewal  $150,000.00 

Amount Spent on Expiring/Expired 
Contract 

Total Amount Spent:     $273,940.24 
Initial   $104,082.74 
1st Renewal   $169,857.50 

Prime Contractor Information and LSBE 
– Subcontractor (Prime: Company Name,
Owner Name and Title, Number years in
business and Number of Years doing
business with DeKalb County)
(LSBE: LSBE Type (DeKalb or MSA,
Participation Percentage, Company
Name, Owner Name and Title, Address,
Type of Work Provided and Number of
years in business)

American Eagle Pro, LLC (Prime) 
Shalana McNamee, – CEO  
Years in Business: 4 
Years Doing Business with DeKalb: 2 

Pro Turf (LSBE – DeKalb) 20% 
Albert Marshall Little-Owner  
4400 Sterling Forest Dr.  
Decatur, GA 30034  

Herbicide and Growth Regulator – Apply 
herbicide  
Amount Spent to Date: $30,836.00 

Attachments Contract Renewal Request No. 2


