
 
AGENDA NOTES 

 
 
Solicitation Name and Number Herbicide & Growth Regulator Services  

(Annual Contract with 2 Options to Renew)  
ITB No. 21-101459 

Procurement Technician Le’Shan L. Jones 

Date Solicitation bid prices expire.  
N/A 

Solicitation Name, Number and Contract 
Number of expiring/expired contract. N/A 

Previous Contract Number, Contractor Name 
and Award Amount. 

 
CPA No. 1286042 

American Eagle, LLC 
Total:     $438,777.20 
Initial:    $138,777.20 
1st Renewal:    $150,000.00 
2nd Renewal:    $150,000.00 

Previous Amount Spent   
Total:    $420,312.64 
Initial:    $104,082.74 
1st Renewal:    $169,857.50 
2nd Renewal: $146,372.40 

Prime Contractor Information American Eagle, LLC (Prime) 
Shalana McNamee, CEO 

Years in Business: 4 
Years Doing Business with DeKalb: 4 

 
Pro Turf - LSBE – DeKalb – 20% 

Albert Marshall Little, Owner 
4400 Sterling Forest Dr., Decatur, GA 30034 

Herbicide and Growth Regulator – apply herbicide Amount 
Amount Spent to Date: $84,799.00 

Attachments • Change Order Request Form 

 


